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Region IV
Prevention Coordinator

Tommy Newcombe
206 Monroe Avenue
Norfolk, NE 68701

Office:  402-860-9913
Fax:  402-370-3125

tnewcombe@region4bhs.org
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Senior Manager of
Prevention Services

Crystal Fuller 
4715 S 132nd St 
Omaha NE 68137

Office:  402-546-1192
Fax:  402-444-7722 

cfuller@regionsix.com
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Prevention System Coordinator
Kym Fries
4110 Avenue D 

Scottsbluff, NE 69361
Office:  308-633-3173

kfries@region1bhs.net
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DHHS-DBH 
Danielle Wing

Prevention System 
Administrator

301 Centennial Mall South
P.O. Box 95026 

Lincoln, NE 68509
Office: 402-471-7750 

Danielle.Wing@Nebraska.Gov

Region II
Prevention System Director

Shannon Sell
110 North Bailey Box1209

North Platte, NE 69103
Office: 308-534-6029 x 208

Fax: 308-534-8775
shannonsell@r2hs.com

Region III
Prevention System Coordinator

Shyanne Adams 
P.O. Box 2555

Kearney, NE 68848
Office:  308-237-5113 x 237

Fax:  308-236-7669 
sadams@region3.net

Region V 
Prevention Director

Sandy Morrissey
Region V Systems 

1645 N Street, Suite A
Lincoln, NE 68508 

Office:  402-441-4368
Fax:  402-441-4335 

smorrissey@region5systems.net
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